
City of Goleta

Legislation Text

130 Cremona Drive, Suite B
Goleta, California

A. Adopt Amendment Number 2 to the Interim Management and Lease Agreement with the
Goleta Valley Community Center to extend the term from January 30, 2020 to January 30,
2021; or

B. Adopt Amendment Number 2 to the Interim Management and Lease Agreement with the
Goleta Valley Community Center to extend the term from January 30, 2020 to June 30, 2022.

Michelle Greene, City Manager

Winnie Cai, Assistant City Attorney

30 minutes

File #: 19-313, Version: 1

City of Goleta Printed on 11/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

